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Arena Baltic Talents Keila etapp
Keila, 2.7.2020

Event 1 Women, 200m Freestyle 12 - 17 years
2.07.2020 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

T1 - 2008

1. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.88 452 32.46 37.29 37.92 36.21
2. KROTOVA, Darja 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:27.46 419 33.13 37.24 40.07 37.02
3. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:33.21 374 34.66 39.33 40.47 38.75
4. JUERISOO, Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:34.56 364 34.51 40.10 40.76 39.19
5. MIHHALSKAJA, Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.62 364 35.95 39.16 40.12 39.39
6. MYADELETS, Milena 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:34.86 362 33.38 38.67 42.64 40.17
7. MAKAROVA, Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.66 357 34.52 39.74 40.66 40.74
8. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:37.20 346 34.11 40.35 41.79 40.95
9. VOOL, Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:39.46 332 37.28 41.52 42.06 38.60

10. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 2:40.42 326 37.56 42.05 41.58 39.23
11. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:49.30 277 39.05 44.19 43.96 42.10

T2 - 2007

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 2:16.85 525 30.68 34.41 36.14 35.62
2. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:18.96 501 31.94 35.78 36.71 34.53
3. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:26.76 426 34.21 37.56 38.59 36.40
4. LOOTUS, Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 2:28.09 414 33.13 38.47 38.56 37.93
5. SALU, Egle 07 Wiru Swim 2:28.51 411 32.25 38.76 39.38 38.12
6. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:30.03 398 34.29 38.45 40.17 37.12
7. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.85 392 33.15 38.21 40.28 39.21
8. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:37.67 343 36.74 41.83 40.97 38.13
9. FELDMAN, Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:40.26 327 36.26 40.60 43.09 40.31

10. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:46.94 289 36.68 42.19 44.96 43.11

T3 - 2005-2006

1. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:09.90 614 29.40 32.95 34.02 33.53
2. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:13.24 569 30.24 33.46 34.95 34.59
3. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 2:15.79 537 31.09 34.04 35.24 35.42
4. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:23.54 455 32.61 35.95 37.43 37.55
5. ELMI, Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 2:23.77 453 33.46 36.41 37.03 36.87
6. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:24.92 442 32.46 36.99 38.19 37.28
7. DOMAN, Maia 06 MyFitness 2:25.25 439 33.54 37.40 38.61 35.70
8. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.22 430 1:08.45 39.13 38.78
9. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:27.84 416 32.52 37.39 39.68 38.25

10. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.25 413 31.82 36.91 40.09 39.43
11. LEETMAA, Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:28.59 410 33.52 37.45 38.95 38.67
12. MOISSEJEVA, Ksenija 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.84 392 32.97 37.98 40.44 39.45
13. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:32.33 380 34.20 39.11 39.91 39.11
14. MILSINA, Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.00 368 34.93 38.91 40.93 39.23
15. AKKERMANN, Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.01 368 35.51 39.59 40.30 38.61
16. ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.30 359 33.63 39.63 41.32 40.72
17. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.72 356 34.63 38.99 40.85 41.25
18. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:45.73 295 35.69 41.38 44.34 44.32
19. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.12 293 37.69 41.74 43.41 43.28
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Arena Baltic Talents Keila etapp
Keila, 2.7.2020

Event 1, Women, 200m Freestyle

T4 - 2003-2004

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:08.04 641 28.05 31.82 33.76 34.41
2. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.33 581 30.51 33.71 34.99 33.12
3. KENDZIOR, Sofija 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.56 565 30.37 33.31 35.13 34.75
4. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:13.79 562 30.82 34.50 34.40 34.07
5. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:14.20 557 31.25 34.60 34.98 33.37
6. MOORO, Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 2:14.60 552 31.29 34.16 34.91 34.24
7. BOITSUK, Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:16.71 527 28.58 34.21 37.02 36.90
8. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:19.15 499 30.85 35.02 37.07 36.21
9. HERODES, Gerly 03 Keila Swimclub 2:21.35 476 31.67 35.28 37.36 37.04

10. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:21.73 473 31.69 35.81 37.01 37.22
11. KAASIK, Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 2:23.27 457 32.34 35.80 37.56 37.57
12. SIKK, Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 2:36.05 354 36.13 40.78 40.44 38.70

EXH VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:28.70 298 34.09 38.30 39.25 37.06

Event 2 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 - 18 years
2.07.2020 - 11:20 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

P1 - 2007

1. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.27 424 29.91 33.36 34.62 34.38
2. TOMING, Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 2:14.35 404 29.33 34.17 35.64 35.21
3. SUKK, Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:17.14 380 31.06 34.63 35.65 35.80
4. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:17.88 374 31.07 34.95 36.15 35.71
5. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 2:19.69 359 32.37 35.58 36.49 35.25
6. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:20.03 357 32.00 35.38 37.31 35.34
7. BOYKOV, Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:20.84 351 30.83 35.20 37.79 37.02
8. SIRK, Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:23.99 328 31.96 36.34 37.93 37.76
9. LAURI, Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:28.67 298 34.45 38.89 38.95 36.38

10. VAINO, Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.91 297 33.93 37.47 39.36 38.15
11. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.75 286 34.21 38.18 39.71 38.65
12. ALLEKORS, Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:33.30 272 34.60 39.51 40.21 38.98
13. NAELAPEA, Aron 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:34.35 266 33.22 39.23 41.44 40.46
14. SIKK, Alex 07 Keila Swimclub 2:34.49 266 34.83 39.54 41.35 38.77
15. REMETS, Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:34.66 265 35.31 39.73 40.44 39.18
16. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:36.87 254 35.35 39.33 41.05 41.14
17. KOZHENKOV, Edgar-Robin07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:37.30 252 36.67 41.06 41.53 38.04
18. DJAGILEV, Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.20 247 35.19 40.71 42.92 39.38
19. KOLESNIKOV, Nikolai 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:39.75 240 33.69 41.38 44.84 39.84
20. OFLJAN, Daniel 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:42.99 226 35.88 41.17 42.99 42.95
21. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:43.79 223 35.20 42.08 43.74 42.77
22. AAVIK, Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:46.70 211 36.91 42.85 44.79 42.15

P2 - 2006

1. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.79 459 28.98 32.87 34.20 32.74
2. SILBER, Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:09.81 448 29.17 33.22 34.70 32.72
3. SHUVALOV, Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.09 445 30.01 32.62 34.10 33.36
4. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:10.54 441 28.63 32.53 35.27 34.11
5. BELOV, Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:13.04 416 30.88 34.31 35.06 32.79
6. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.10 406 29.74 35.13 35.91 33.32
7. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.64 402 30.77 34.52 35.42 33.93
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Arena Baltic Talents Keila etapp
Keila, 2.7.2020

Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, P2 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. HEINMAA, Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 2:16.65 384 31.25 34.95 34.89 35.56
9. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:18.02 373 31.18 35.33 36.29 35.22

10. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.27 355 31.83 35.47 37.57 35.40
11. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:21.20 348 30.87 35.77 37.91 36.65
12. PUKK, Arti 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:21.85 343 32.42 35.64 37.80 35.99
13. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.26 340 32.59 36.00 37.21 36.46
14. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.71 330 33.31 35.81 37.51 37.08
15. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.74 330 32.77 36.15 37.80 37.02
16. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.22 313 33.27 37.87 38.67 36.41
17. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:26.60 311 33.98 38.14 38.75 35.73
18. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:26.64 311 32.50 37.04 39.99 37.11
19. LITONIN, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.70 304 33.70 37.21 39.13 37.66
20. BERG, Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.98 296 34.13 38.35 39.26 37.24
21. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:29.92 291 34.77 38.45 39.04 37.66
22. SINKARJOV, Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 2:30.62 287 31.70 38.72 41.08 39.12
23. KOTSETKOV-PITJEM, Matvei06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:37.42 251 33.86 39.09 42.80 41.67

P3 - 2004-2005

1. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:57.87 599 26.92 29.66 30.53 30.76
2. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:57.95 597 27.23 29.65 30.52 30.55
3. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:58.54 589 27.19 29.90 31.04 30.41
4. TAMMIK, Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:00.46 561 27.44 31.05 31.69 30.28
5. TAMMIS, Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:00.63 558 27.42 30.52 31.84 30.85
6. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:05.42 497 27.08 31.33 34.20 32.81
7. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:05.93 491 28.50 31.33 32.16 33.94
8. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:06.27 487 28.46 32.00 33.36 32.45
9. LILL, Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:06.33 486 28.75 31.80 33.16 32.62

10. GOLDBERG, Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:06.45 485 29.00 32.14 33.20 32.11
11. SMOK, Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:06.97 479 28.90 31.88 33.75 32.44
12. TIEDE, Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 2:07.01 478 27.97 32.17 33.61 33.26
13. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:07.48 473 29.82 32.51 34.06 31.09
14. LIIV, Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:10.28 443 30.27 33.70 33.91 32.40
15. PART, Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.65 439 28.32 32.41 34.50 35.42
16. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2:12.99 417 29.27 33.39 36.17 34.16
17. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.40 404 30.58 34.68 35.12 34.02
18. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.63 402 30.02 33.87 35.22 35.52
19. SISOV, Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.33 395 29.88 33.83 35.78 35.84
20. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:16.22 388 29.67 33.96 35.93 36.66
21. SMOK, Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.35 370 29.37 34.80 37.57 36.61
22. TSARIN, Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.60 368 30.94 35.15 36.79 35.72
23. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:21.00 350 30.52 35.47 38.03 36.98
24. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.53 338 35.31 36.55 35.51 35.16
25. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2:24.14 327 32.76 37.75 37.12 36.51
26. KIRSIMAA, Mikk 05 Keila Swimclub 2:25.10 321 31.47 37.08 38.88 37.67

DSQ PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:24.23 31.81 35.94 37.67 38.81

P4 - 2002-2003

1. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:54.95 646 26.81 29.08 29.65 29.41
2. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:55.55 635 26.60 29.17 30.04 29.74
3. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:58.64 587 27.51 30.09 30.73 30.31
4. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:59.25 578 26.95 29.95 31.11 31.24
5. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:01.44 547 26.96 29.82 31.64 33.02
6. BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 2:04.48 508 29.00 31.64 32.36 31.48
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Arena Baltic Talents Keila etapp
Keila, 2.7.2020

Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, P4 - 2002-2003

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. PETROV, Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:04.86 504 27.95 31.42 33.69 31.80
8. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:06.03 490 28.37 32.39 33.42 31.85
9. OJALA, Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 2:13.04 416 29.41 33.31 35.18 35.14

10. STRASSOV, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.00 308 32.68 37.04 38.56 38.72

Event 3 800m Freestyle Open
2.07.2020 - 11:55 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:55.05 813
100m: 56.05 56.05 300m: 2:55.46 59.83 500m: 4:55.41 59.89 700m: 6:55.42 59.68
200m: 1:55.63 59.58 400m: 3:55.52 1:00.06 600m: 5:55.74 1:00.33 800m: 7:55.05 59.63

2. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 8:34.15 641
100m: 59.23 59.23 300m: 3:09.39 1:05.35 500m: 5:20.84 1:05.80 700m: 7:31.66 1:05.90
200m: 2:04.04 1:04.81 400m: 4:15.04 1:05.65 600m: 6:25.76 1:04.92 800m: 8:34.15 1:02.49

3. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 8:43.66 607
100m: 1:00.27 1:00.27 300m: 3:10.66 1:05.87 500m: 5:24.07 1:07.08 700m: 7:38.14 1:07.37
200m: 2:04.79 1:04.52 400m: 4:16.99 1:06.33 600m: 6:30.77 1:06.70 800m: 8:43.66 1:05.52

4. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 9:01.11 550
100m: 1:00.30 1:00.30 300m: 3:12.86 1:06.96 500m: 5:30.63 1:08.97 700m: 7:51.47 1:11.02
200m: 2:05.90 1:05.60 400m: 4:21.66 1:08.80 600m: 6:40.45 1:09.82 800m: 9:01.11 1:09.64

5. SUMEDOV, Rostislav 01 Spordiklubi Garant 9:04.43 540
100m: 1:02.97 1:02.97 300m: 3:18.63 1:09.00 500m: 5:38.97 1:10.08 700m: 7:59.11 1:10.27
200m: 2:09.63 1:06.66 400m: 4:28.89 1:10.26 600m: 6:48.84 1:09.87 800m: 9:04.43 1:05.32

6. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 9:06.54 534
100m: 1:01.02 1:01.02 300m: 3:15.83 1:09.02 500m: 5:36.20 1:10.28 700m: 7:58.01 1:10.76
200m: 2:06.81 1:05.79 400m: 4:25.92 1:10.09 600m: 6:47.25 1:11.05 800m: 9:06.54 1:08.53

7. ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 9:25.78 481
100m: 1:01.82 1:01.82 300m: 3:19.09 1:10.28 500m: 5:45.54 1:13.83 700m: 8:13.68 1:14.14
200m: 2:08.81 1:06.99 400m: 4:31.71 1:12.62 600m: 6:59.54 1:14.00 800m: 9:25.78 1:12.10

8. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 9:35.72 456
100m: 1:02.88 1:02.88 300m: 3:26.28 1:13.25 500m: 5:54.76 1:14.53 700m: 8:23.74 1:14.26
200m: 2:13.03 1:10.15 400m: 4:40.23 1:13.95 600m: 7:09.48 1:14.72 800m: 9:35.72 1:11.98

Event 4 Women, 400m Medley 12 - 17 years
2.07.2020 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

T1 - 2008

1. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:54.32 390
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:08.28 43.91 250m: 5:15.71 2:23.48 350m: 6:04.51 10.08

100m: 1:24.37 46.82 200m: 2:52.23 43.95 300m: 5:54.43 38.72 400m: 5:54.32

2. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 5:54.53 389
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:07.44 44.71 250m: 3:40.89 46.26 350m: 5:13.62 42.35

100m: 1:22.73 45.32 200m: 2:54.63 47.19 300m: 4:31.27 50.38 400m: 5:54.53 40.91
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Arena Baltic Talents Keila etapp
Keila, 2.7.2020

Event 4, Girls, 400m Medley, T1 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

3. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:59.44 373
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:11.03 45.59 250m: 3:47.22 50.44 350m: 5:20.36 41.28

100m: 1:25.44 46.84 200m: 2:56.78 45.75 300m: 4:39.08 51.86 400m: 5:59.44 39.08

4. KROTOVA, Darja 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6:07.52 349
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 1:33.50 40.32 250m: 3:05.62 45.28 350m: 4:47.94 52.80

100m: 53.18 12.99 200m: 2:20.34 46.84 300m: 3:55.14 49.52 400m: 6:07.52 1:19.58

5. JUERISOO, Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 6:08.71 346
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:14.78 45.75 250m: 3:54.36 55.72 350m: 5:28.96 41.84

100m: 1:29.03 47.36 200m: 2:58.64 43.86 300m: 4:47.12 52.76 400m: 6:08.71 39.75

6. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6:17.56 322
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:17.04 47.88 250m: 3:59.89 56.79 350m: 5:37.83 42.29

100m: 1:29.16 48.55 200m: 3:03.10 46.06 300m: 4:55.54 55.65 400m: 6:17.56 39.73

7. MIHHALSKAJA, Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 6:20.52 315
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:13.99 49.67 250m: 3:59.42 59.11 350m: 5:40.01 43.50

100m: 1:24.32 45.26 200m: 3:00.31 46.32 300m: 4:56.51 57.09 400m: 6:20.52 40.51

8. MAKAROVA, Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 6:20.53 315
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:18.11 48.03 250m: 3:58.69 54.75 350m: 5:38.94 44.11

100m: 1:30.08 48.65 200m: 3:03.94 45.83 300m: 4:54.83 56.14 400m: 6:20.53 41.59

9. VOOL, Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:23.59 307
50m: 42.74 42.74 150m: 2:24.54 50.47 250m: 4:04.19 52.76 350m: 5:42.37 44.65

100m: 1:34.07 51.33 200m: 3:11.43 46.89 300m: 4:57.72 53.53 400m: 6:23.59 41.22

10. ANSON, Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 6:36.62 278
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:26.31 51.87 250m: 4:09.72 53.40 350m: 5:52.62 47.36

100m: 1:34.44 52.56 200m: 3:16.32 50.01 300m: 5:05.26 55.54 400m: 6:36.62 44.00

T2 - 2007

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 5:39.97 441
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:10.32 43.42 250m: 3:38.43 46.08 350m: 5:04.18 38.52

100m: 1:26.90 47.46 200m: 2:52.35 42.03 300m: 4:25.66 47.23 400m: 5:39.97 35.79

2. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:44.58 424
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:05.86 45.40 250m: 3:39.67 48.37 350m: 5:08.85 38.26

100m: 1:20.46 43.18 200m: 2:51.30 45.44 300m: 4:30.59 50.92 400m: 5:44.58 35.73

3. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:49.17 407
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:09.39 43.92 250m: 3:43.39 51.76 350m: 5:12.28 39.24

100m: 1:25.47 46.29 200m: 2:51.63 42.24 300m: 4:33.04 49.65 400m: 5:49.17 36.89

4. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:55.24 387
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:14.75 48.18 250m: 3:46.91 46.08 350m: 5:17.85 42.23

100m: 1:26.57 48.27 200m: 3:00.83 46.08 300m: 4:35.62 48.71 400m: 5:55.24 37.39

5. NAGEL, Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:55.84 385
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:11.18 46.24 250m: 3:44.79 48.27 350m: 5:16.76 40.82

100m: 1:24.94 47.23 200m: 2:56.52 45.34 300m: 4:35.94 51.15 400m: 5:55.84 39.08

6. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 6:02.83 363
50m: 41.52 41.52 150m: 2:15.01 44.59 250m: 3:49.67 51.51 350m: 5:22.21 40.23

100m: 1:30.42 48.90 200m: 2:58.16 43.15 300m: 4:41.98 52.31 400m: 6:02.83 40.62

7. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:33.25 285
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:26.80 49.44 250m: 4:07.32 52.42 350m: 5:47.85 46.04

100m: 1:37.36 53.11 200m: 3:14.90 48.10 300m: 5:01.81 54.49 400m: 6:33.25 45.40
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Event 4, Women, 400m Medley

T3 - 2005-2006

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:06.48 603
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:50.86 38.95 250m: 3:10.60 41.31 350m: 4:30.68 38.16

100m: 1:11.91 39.18 200m: 2:29.29 38.43 300m: 3:52.52 41.92 400m: 5:06.48 35.80

2. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:14.71 557
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:57.55 39.55 250m: 3:21.96 45.02 350m: 4:41.22 34.35

100m: 1:18.00 43.15 200m: 2:36.94 39.39 300m: 4:06.87 44.91 400m: 5:14.71 33.49

3. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 5:20.17 528
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:51.79 40.81 250m: 3:18.65 45.81 350m: 4:44.13 37.54

100m: 1:10.98 39.04 200m: 2:32.84 41.05 300m: 4:06.59 47.94 400m: 5:20.17 36.04

4. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:41.65 435
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:58.35 43.20 250m: 3:30.78 48.67 350m: 5:01.22 40.83

100m: 1:15.15 41.39 200m: 2:42.11 43.76 300m: 4:20.39 49.61 400m: 5:41.65 40.43

5. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:44.51 424
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:07.71 43.25 250m: 3:37.86 46.62 350m: 5:05.65 40.93

100m: 1:24.46 46.60 200m: 2:51.24 43.53 300m: 4:24.72 46.86 400m: 5:44.51 38.86

6. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:44.56 424
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:07.46 46.95 250m: 3:38.05 45.11 350m: 5:05.27 41.80

100m: 1:20.51 43.93 200m: 2:52.94 45.48 300m: 4:23.47 45.42 400m: 5:44.56 39.29

7. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:53.88 391
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:08.67 45.57 250m: 3:43.63 49.52 350m: 5:14.76 42.55

100m: 1:23.10 45.21 200m: 2:54.11 45.44 300m: 4:32.21 48.58 400m: 5:53.88 39.12

8. DOMAN, Maia 06 MyFitness 5:54.66 389
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:11.07 47.96 250m: 3:45.90 49.08 350m: 5:17.92 41.14

100m: 1:23.11 46.18 200m: 2:56.82 45.75 300m: 4:36.78 50.88 400m: 5:54.66 36.74

9. LEETMAA, Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 6:06.20 353
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:15.54 47.20 250m: 3:50.76 49.13 350m: 5:24.23 42.67

100m: 1:28.34 48.92 200m: 3:01.63 46.09 300m: 4:41.56 50.80 400m: 6:06.20 41.97

10. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 6:08.00 348
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:13.41 45.41 250m: 3:50.46 52.45 350m: 5:25.74 41.15

100m: 1:28.00 48.13 200m: 2:58.01 44.60 300m: 4:44.59 54.13 400m: 6:08.00 42.26

11. MOISSEJEVA, Ksenija 06 Spordiklubi Garant 6:10.71 340
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:09.96 45.12 250m: 3:49.05 54.56 350m: 5:29.31 43.61

100m: 1:24.84 47.06 200m: 2:54.49 44.53 300m: 4:45.70 56.65 400m: 6:10.71 41.40

12. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 6:11.90 337
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:14.41 46.29 250m: 3:50.47 50.91 350m: 5:26.82 44.67

100m: 1:28.12 49.14 200m: 2:59.56 45.15 300m: 4:42.15 51.68 400m: 6:11.90 45.08

T4 - 2003-2004

1. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:02.08 629
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:46.26 37.85 250m: 3:07.49 43.79 350m: 4:26.79 34.49

100m: 1:08.41 37.15 200m: 2:23.70 37.44 300m: 3:52.30 44.81 400m: 5:02.08 35.29

2. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:18.82 535
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:56.90 39.57 250m: 3:21.35 46.11 350m: 4:44.26 36.36

100m: 1:17.33 41.99 200m: 2:35.24 38.34 300m: 4:07.90 46.55 400m: 5:18.82 34.56

3. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:21.65 521
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:54.55 42.15 250m: 3:21.85 43.70 350m: 4:45.76 38.94

100m: 1:12.40 39.10 200m: 2:38.15 43.60 300m: 4:06.82 44.97 400m: 5:21.65 35.89
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Event 4, Women, 400m Medley, T4 - 2003-2004

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:27.22 495
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:02.15 42.45 250m: 3:29.01 44.80 350m: 4:51.64 36.75

100m: 1:19.70 43.72 200m: 2:44.21 42.06 300m: 4:14.89 45.88 400m: 5:27.22 35.58

5. KENDZIOR, Sofija 04 Spordiklubi Garant 5:27.32 495
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:57.28 40.73 250m: 3:25.74 46.54 350m: 4:50.66 37.62

100m: 1:16.55 40.79 200m: 2:39.20 41.92 300m: 4:13.04 47.30 400m: 5:27.32 36.66

6. HERODES, Gerly 03 Keila Swimclub 5:27.51 494
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:01.24 43.32 250m: 3:27.51 45.85 350m: 4:52.56 37.40

100m: 1:17.92 41.40 200m: 2:41.66 40.42 300m: 4:15.16 47.65 400m: 5:27.51 34.95

7. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:28.72 488
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:01.92 42.98 250m: 3:29.99 46.02 350m: 4:53.14 36.81

100m: 1:18.94 42.50 200m: 2:43.97 42.05 300m: 4:16.33 46.34 400m: 5:28.72 35.58

8. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 5:49.98 405
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:04.54 42.75 250m: 3:37.96 52.08 350m: 5:11.73 40.31

100m: 1:21.79 44.03 200m: 2:45.88 41.34 300m: 4:31.42 53.46 400m: 5:49.98 38.25

EXH VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:43.59 321
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:08.77 45.90 250m: 3:39.14 46.90 350m: 5:07.44 41.00

100m: 1:22.87 45.94 200m: 2:52.24 43.47 300m: 4:26.44 47.30 400m: 5:43.59 36.15

Event 5 Boys, 400m Medley 13 - 18 years
2.07.2020 - 12:40 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

P1 - 2007

1. SUKK, Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:23.66 385
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:57.16 41.50 250m: 3:23.75 45.31 350m: 4:48.21 38.35

100m: 1:15.66 40.78 200m: 2:38.44 41.28 300m: 4:09.86 46.11 400m: 5:23.66 35.45

2. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 5:27.39 372
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 2:00.99 42.51 250m: 3:27.99 46.20 350m: 4:51.57 37.02

100m: 1:18.48 42.72 200m: 2:41.79 40.80 300m: 4:14.55 46.56 400m: 5:27.39 35.82

3. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:36.60 342
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 2:00.78 44.31 250m: 3:32.68 46.69 350m: 4:59.92 39.34

100m: 1:16.47 42.88 200m: 2:45.99 45.21 300m: 4:20.58 47.90 400m: 5:36.60 36.68

4. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:41.26 328
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:04.59 41.58 250m: 3:35.85 49.97 350m: 5:03.85 37.74

100m: 1:23.01 45.59 200m: 2:45.88 41.29 300m: 4:26.11 50.26 400m: 5:41.26 37.41

5. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:42.98 323
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:06.25 45.07 250m: 3:39.69 49.31 350m: 5:06.61 37.86

100m: 1:21.18 44.36 200m: 2:50.38 44.13 300m: 4:28.75 49.06 400m: 5:42.98 36.37

6. SIRK, Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:44.49 319
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:05.18 42.11 250m: 3:39.18 50.49 350m: 5:07.70 38.73

100m: 1:23.07 46.30 200m: 2:48.69 43.51 300m: 4:28.97 49.79 400m: 5:44.49 36.79

7. BOYKOV, Mark 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:56.06 289
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 2:05.34 46.88 250m: 3:41.90 50.20 350m: 5:15.79 42.86

100m: 1:18.46 42.05 200m: 2:51.70 46.36 300m: 4:32.93 51.03 400m: 5:56.06 40.27
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Event 5, Boys, 400m Medley, P1 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

8. ALLEKORS, Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:59.81 280
50m: 39.65 39.65 150m: 2:10.29 43.86 250m: 3:46.20 51.86 350m: 5:19.90 41.22

100m: 1:26.43 46.78 200m: 2:54.34 44.05 300m: 4:38.68 52.48 400m: 5:59.81 39.91

9. LAURI, Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:59.83 280
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:12.17 49.32 250m: 3:50.21 51.40 350m: 5:22.42 41.34

100m: 1:22.85 45.45 200m: 2:58.81 46.64 300m: 4:41.08 50.87 400m: 5:59.83 37.41

10. KOZHENKOV, Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 6:01.10 277
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:14.00 47.08 250m: 3:47.97 47.17 350m: 5:20.40 43.80

100m: 1:26.92 47.92 200m: 3:00.80 46.80 300m: 4:36.60 48.63 400m: 6:01.10 40.70

11. VAINO, Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 6:03.76 271
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:12.45 48.05 250m: 3:49.09 50.10 350m: 5:23.37 43.60

100m: 1:24.40 45.64 200m: 2:58.99 46.54 300m: 4:39.77 50.68 400m: 6:03.76 40.39

12. REMETS, Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:18.37 241
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:21.02 47.63 250m: 4:00.52 53.80 350m: 5:37.90 42.27

100m: 1:33.39 50.60 200m: 3:06.72 45.70 300m: 4:55.63 55.11 400m: 6:18.37 40.47

13. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 6:21.43 235
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:21.03 52.88 250m: 4:02.34 49.89 350m: 5:39.36 47.16

100m: 1:28.15 48.27 200m: 3:12.45 51.42 300m: 4:52.20 49.86 400m: 6:21.43 42.07

14. AAVIK, Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 6:33.55 214
50m: 44.26 44.26 150m: 2:25.76 49.79 250m: 4:11.58 55.03 350m: 5:51.28 44.66

100m: 1:35.97 51.71 200m: 3:16.55 50.79 300m: 5:06.62 55.04 400m: 6:33.55 42.27

15. OFLJAN, Daniel 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6:42.73 199
50m: 48.38 48.38 150m: 2:37.97 50.03 250m: 4:18.54 51.18 350m: 5:57.76 45.97

100m: 1:47.94 59.56 200m: 3:27.36 49.39 300m: 5:11.79 53.25 400m: 6:42.73 44.97

P2 - 2006

1. ILTSISIN, Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:02.66 471
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:46.34 38.71 250m: 3:09.44 44.02 350m: 4:29.40 34.70

100m: 1:07.63 36.47 200m: 2:25.42 39.08 300m: 3:54.70 45.26 400m: 5:02.66 33.26

2. SILBER, Aleksei 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:05.05 460
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:50.29 40.96 250m: 3:10.02 42.18 350m: 4:30.65 37.38

100m: 1:09.33 36.80 200m: 2:27.84 37.55 300m: 3:53.27 43.25 400m: 5:05.05 34.40

3. SHUVALOV, Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:16.24 412
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:50.35 44.15 250m: 3:19.29 46.61 350m: 4:42.71 36.80

100m: 1:06.20 35.40 200m: 2:32.68 42.33 300m: 4:05.91 46.62 400m: 5:16.24 33.53

4. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:21.99 391
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:57.59 40.98 250m: 3:24.03 46.38 350m: 4:47.94 37.38

100m: 1:16.61 42.10 200m: 2:37.65 40.06 300m: 4:10.56 46.53 400m: 5:21.99 34.05

5. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:23.56 385
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:59.96 42.78 250m: 3:28.03 46.60 350m: 4:51.15 35.60

100m: 1:17.18 42.26 200m: 2:41.43 41.47 300m: 4:15.55 47.52 400m: 5:23.56 32.41

6. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:23.59 385
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 2:00.35 42.54 250m: 3:28.03 44.85 350m: 4:49.94 36.23

100m: 1:17.81 42.74 200m: 2:43.18 42.83 300m: 4:13.71 45.68 400m: 5:23.59 33.65

7. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:31.72 357
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:57.98 44.48 250m: 3:28.45 48.22 350m: 4:53.93 37.79

100m: 1:13.50 41.13 200m: 2:40.23 42.25 300m: 4:16.14 47.69 400m: 5:31.72 37.79
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Event 5, Boys, 400m Medley, P2 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

8. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:46.54 313
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 2:03.17 42.70 250m: 3:36.09 50.43 350m: 5:07.00 39.92

100m: 1:20.47 44.51 200m: 2:45.66 42.49 300m: 4:27.08 50.99 400m: 5:46.54 39.54

9. BERG, Ron 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:49.04 307
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:06.04 46.13 250m: 3:37.91 46.21 350m: 5:08.66 42.70

100m: 1:19.91 44.03 200m: 2:51.70 45.66 300m: 4:25.96 48.05 400m: 5:49.04 40.38

10. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:53.75 295
50m: 40.14 40.14 150m: 2:12.24 46.25 250m: 3:47.65 51.36 350m: 5:17.87 39.69

100m: 1:25.99 45.85 200m: 2:56.29 44.05 300m: 4:38.18 50.53 400m: 5:53.75 35.88

11. LITONIN, Maksim 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:55.12 291
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:07.87 46.68 250m: 3:43.54 50.34 350m: 5:14.81 40.91

100m: 1:21.19 44.60 200m: 2:53.20 45.33 300m: 4:33.90 50.36 400m: 5:55.12 40.31

12. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:59.62 280
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:15.37 47.29 250m: 3:50.17 49.11 350m: 5:24.98 42.94

100m: 1:28.08 49.78 200m: 3:01.06 45.69 300m: 4:42.04 51.87 400m: 5:59.62 34.64

P3 - 2004-2005

1. TOBLER, Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:44.64 566
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:40.14 36.63 250m: 2:56.83 41.49 350m: 4:12.51 32.98

100m: 1:03.51 33.71 200m: 2:15.34 35.20 300m: 3:39.53 42.70 400m: 4:44.64 32.13

2. KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:51.77 525
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:44.57 38.23 250m: 3:02.30 40.29 350m: 4:18.80 35.04

100m: 1:06.34 35.76 200m: 2:22.01 37.44 300m: 3:43.76 41.46 400m: 4:51.77 32.97

3. SMOK, Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 4:53.21 518
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:43.25 38.20 250m: 3:01.79 41.97 350m: 4:19.64 35.05

100m: 1:05.05 34.83 200m: 2:19.82 36.57 300m: 3:44.59 42.80 400m: 4:53.21 33.57

4. TAMMIS, Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:57.52 495
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:45.19 38.49 250m: 3:07.20 42.99 350m: 4:23.45 33.05

100m: 1:06.70 36.36 200m: 2:24.21 39.02 300m: 3:50.40 43.20 400m: 4:57.52 34.07

5. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 5:00.79 479
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:47.87 39.16 250m: 3:08.88 42.79 350m: 4:27.98 34.57

100m: 1:08.71 37.17 200m: 2:26.09 38.22 300m: 3:53.41 44.53 400m: 5:00.79 32.81

6. LILL, Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:02.78 470
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:50.45 39.75 250m: 3:11.75 42.70 350m: 4:29.24 34.86

100m: 1:10.70 37.84 200m: 2:29.05 38.60 300m: 3:54.38 42.63 400m: 5:02.78 33.54

7. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 5:09.93 438
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:46.98 39.55 250m: 3:11.97 45.77 350m: 4:34.34 35.90

100m: 1:07.43 35.38 200m: 2:26.20 39.22 300m: 3:58.44 46.47 400m: 5:09.93 35.59

8. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:11.98 430
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:51.02 42.07 250m: 3:18.76 46.35 350m: 4:39.82 33.33

100m: 1:08.95 36.16 200m: 2:32.41 41.39 300m: 4:06.49 47.73 400m: 5:11.98 32.16

9. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 5:13.77 422
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:54.42 42.90 250m: 3:16.52 41.29 350m: 4:37.75 37.73

100m: 1:11.52 39.44 200m: 2:35.23 40.81 300m: 4:00.02 43.50 400m: 5:13.77 36.02

10. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:16.40 412
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:56.59 42.85 250m: 3:20.89 42.32 350m: 4:42.39 37.01

100m: 1:13.74 40.89 200m: 2:38.57 41.98 300m: 4:05.38 44.49 400m: 5:16.40 34.01
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Event 5, Boys, 400m Medley, P3 - 2004-2005

Rank YB Time Pts

11. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 5:16.42 412
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:52.65 42.08 250m: 3:16.96 43.62 350m: 4:40.44 39.11

100m: 1:10.57 37.94 200m: 2:33.34 40.69 300m: 4:01.33 44.37 400m: 5:16.42 35.98

12. PART, Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 5:17.06 409
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:53.38 40.86 250m: 3:19.01 46.50 350m: 4:42.96 36.79

100m: 1:12.52 40.08 200m: 2:32.51 39.13 300m: 4:06.17 47.16 400m: 5:17.06 34.10

13. LIIV, Armin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:18.19 405
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:53.09 41.59 250m: 3:19.08 44.76 350m: 4:42.30 37.00

100m: 1:11.50 39.25 200m: 2:34.32 41.23 300m: 4:05.30 46.22 400m: 5:18.19 35.89

14. GOLDBERG, Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:20.23 397
50m: 150m: 1:51.81 40.24 250m: 3:19.49 48.23 350m: 4:45.07 36.17

100m: 1:11.57 200m: 2:31.26 39.45 300m: 4:08.90 49.41 400m: 5:20.23 35.16

15. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:21.41 393
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:55.39 42.09 250m: 3:22.21 45.59 350m: 4:47.12 36.73

100m: 1:13.30 40.36 200m: 2:36.62 41.23 300m: 4:10.39 48.18 400m: 5:21.41 34.29

16. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:23.63 385
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 2:00.57 42.17 250m: 3:26.73 45.59 350m: 4:48.85 37.29

100m: 1:18.40 43.11 200m: 2:41.14 40.57 300m: 4:11.56 44.83 400m: 5:23.63 34.78

17. SMOK, Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:24.82 381
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:57.73 39.67 250m: 3:22.01 42.66 350m: 4:47.21 39.35

100m: 1:18.06 42.80 200m: 2:39.35 41.62 300m: 4:07.86 45.85 400m: 5:24.82 37.61

18. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:24.97 380
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:54.10 39.95 250m: 3:20.64 47.71 350m: 4:47.42 38.17

100m: 1:14.15 40.81 200m: 2:32.93 38.83 300m: 4:09.25 48.61 400m: 5:24.97 37.55

19. TIEDE, Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 5:33.48 352
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:55.21 45.02 250m: 3:26.84 47.88 350m: 4:55.16 39.47

100m: 1:10.19 39.00 200m: 2:38.96 43.75 300m: 4:15.69 48.85 400m: 5:33.48 38.32

20. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:43.75 321
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 2:00.47 42.20 250m: 3:34.33 51.24 350m: 5:05.11 39.80

100m: 1:18.27 43.06 200m: 2:43.09 42.62 300m: 4:25.31 50.98 400m: 5:43.75 38.64

21. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 6:01.26 277
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 2:07.32 45.73 250m: 3:41.30 49.49 350m: 5:18.33 44.50

100m: 1:21.59 45.23 200m: 2:51.81 44.49 300m: 4:33.83 52.53 400m: 6:01.26 42.93

P4 - 2002-2003

1. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:42.51 579
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:40.87 36.46 250m: 2:57.76 40.33 350m: 4:11.47 32.95

100m: 1:04.41 34.56 200m: 2:17.43 36.56 300m: 3:38.52 40.76 400m: 4:42.51 31.04

2. PALVADRE, Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:42.54 579
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:42.46 36.77 250m: 2:59.16 39.64 350m: 4:11.19 32.74

100m: 1:05.69 36.46 200m: 2:19.52 37.06 300m: 3:38.45 39.29 400m: 4:42.54 31.35

3. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:47.47 549
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:42.43 38.50 250m: 3:01.00 40.27 350m: 4:15.27 33.24

100m: 1:03.93 35.13 200m: 2:20.73 38.30 300m: 3:42.03 41.03 400m: 4:47.47 32.20

4. LIHHATS, Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:52.13 523
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:43.75 38.52 250m: 3:02.28 41.19 350m: 4:18.94 33.51

100m: 1:05.23 35.21 200m: 2:21.09 37.34 300m: 3:45.43 43.15 400m: 4:52.13 33.19
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Event 5, Boys, 400m Medley, P4 - 2002-2003

Rank YB Time Pts

5. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:52.20 523
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:44.60 38.34 250m: 3:03.06 41.49 350m: 4:19.67 35.37

100m: 1:06.26 35.99 200m: 2:21.57 36.97 300m: 3:44.30 41.24 400m: 4:52.20 32.53

6. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:58.87 489
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:47.33 38.51 250m: 3:08.86 44.32 350m: 4:26.43 33.14

100m: 1:08.82 37.40 200m: 2:24.54 37.21 300m: 3:53.29 44.43 400m: 4:58.87 32.44

7. PETROV, Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 5:04.01 464
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:48.63 41.25 250m: 3:11.74 42.71 350m: 4:30.55 35.31

100m: 1:07.38 37.74 200m: 2:29.03 40.40 300m: 3:55.24 43.50 400m: 5:04.01 33.46

8. OJALA, Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 5:05.59 457
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:53.70 41.53 250m: 3:17.03 42.40 350m: 4:32.81 34.29

100m: 1:12.17 38.97 200m: 2:34.63 40.93 300m: 3:58.52 41.49 400m: 5:05.59 32.78

9. BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 5:16.05 413
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:52.18 39.90 250m: 3:19.69 47.18 350m: 4:41.60 35.80

100m: 1:12.28 38.86 200m: 2:32.51 40.33 300m: 4:05.80 46.11 400m: 5:16.05 34.45


